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 KS / KD / KW  Indoor Self-Order Kiosk Enclosure Portrait / Single Sided
22" | 24" | 27" | 32"

Show this product
on the website

Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

PDU
6 x Socket

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

22"

24"

27"

32"

Display
(inch)

Dimension without
Stand (WxHxD)

Dimension with
Stand (WxHxD)

Weight
without Stand

Weight
with Stand

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

420x1000x220 mm

470x1050x220 mm

470x1050x220 mm

525x1150x220 mm

420x1770x220 mm

470x1817x220 mm

470x1817x220 mm

525x1917x220 mm

34 kg

36 kg

36 kg

38 kg

51 kg

53 kg

53 kg

55 kg

268x476 mm

324x518 mm

336x598 mm

392x697 mm

1830x480x260 mm

1880x530x260 mm

1880x530x260 mm

1980x580x260 mm

55

58

58

60

Invisible
Hinges

6 Socket PDU
with Current

Circuit Protection
& On-Off Switch

Mini PC Mount
in VESA Standards          

POS Holder 
with Multiple
Settings

Two Point
Lock  on
Both Sides

Flange Covers
for Invisible Floor
Connection

Lockable
Printer Cover
with External
Service

2D Barcode
Reader

Easy Access for Maintenance

Compatible for Touch Monitors

Available Floor Mounts

Customize for POS Devices

External Printer Cover for Quick Paper Changes

Version KS : Indoor Single Sided

Version KD : Indoor Double Sided

Version KW : Indoor Wall Mount

The K Series Indoor Self-Order Kiosk is designed for 

monitors with built-in touch functionality. It features a 

modular structure and can be customized based on the 

specified brands of touch monitors, payment devices, 

readers, printers, and other hardware during the order 

process. The kiosk has a durable body made from 

robust materials and is designed for easy servicing.

Key Features

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

* Weights are given excluding electronic equipment.
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