







specified brands of touch monitors, payment devices, readers, printers, and other hardware during the order process. The kiosk has a durable body made from

The K Series Indoor Self-Order Kiosk is designed for

monitors with built-in touch functionality. It features a

modular structure and can be customized based on the

robust materials and is designed for easy servicing.

Key Features

- Easy Access for Maintenance
- Compatible for Touch Monitors
- Available Floor Mounts
- Customize for POS Devices
- External Printer Cover for Quick Paper Changes
- ♦ Version KS : Indoor Single Sided
- ♦ Version KD : Indoor Double Sided
- Version KW: Indoor Wall Mount



Custom

Color

Client

Logo



Floor

Mounts





Wheels





Feets

Base Tempered



Glass

On ProjectNot Available



Cover









Touch Screen Ventilation

MONITOR	ENCLOSURE					PACKAGE	
Display (inch)	Dimension without Stand (WxHxD)	Dimension with Stand (WxHxD)	Weight without Stand	Weight with Stand	Viewing Area (WxH)	Dimension (WxHxD)	Weight (kg)
22"	420x1000x220 mm	420x1770x220 mm	34 kg	51 kg	268x476 mm	1830x480x260 mm	55
24"	470x1050x220 mm	470x1817x220 mm	36 kg	53 kg	324x518 mm	1880x530x260 mm	58
27"	470x1050x220 mm	470x1817x220 mm	36 kg	53 kg	336x598 mm	1880x530x260 mm	58
32"	525x1150x220 mm	525x1917x220 mm	38 kg	55 kg	392x697 mm	1980x580x260 mm	60

^{*} Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

60 * Weights are given excluding electronic equipment. www.cletech.com.tr